0010 • 0011
VRS SPEED SENSOR
MAG PICKUPS
7/16, 1/2, M12
    M12x1 w/ MD4 Connector Only
7/16-20 UNF
1/2-20 UNF
0011M

Connector Pinouts
2/12/2014, REV. 9
ORDER INFORMATION
STYLE: OPTIONS:  THREADS/DIA.:
0011      -      1/2-20 UNF
0011M      -      M12 x 1.0
0011MD     -      M12 x 1.0 (MD4 Connector Only)
 0011 & 11M 0011MD
Thread 1 - 1.0” (25mm)     16mm
Length 2 - 2.0” (51mm) 28mm
(A,MD): 3 - 3.0” (76mm) 40mm
 4 - 4.0” (101mm) 79mm
 6 - 6.0” (152mm) 130mm
Pole Type: 1 - FP130 Flush Pole, Ø.130
 2 - EP93 Extended Pole, Ø.093 x .03 H
 5 - FPS130 Flush Pole, Ø.130 in Sealed S.S. Face
 7 - CP10 Chisel Pole, Ø.130 x .01 Width
 A - EP62 Extended Pole, Ø.062 x .03 H
Connector: 1 - MS:  2 Pin MS3106-10SL-4S (see Bulletin 3000)
 2 - B:  2 Pin MS3113-H8C-2P (see Bulletin 3001)
 4 - B4:  4 Pin MS3113-H8C-4P (see Bulletin 3001)
 6 - MD4:  4 Pin MICRO DIN (see Bulletin 3005)
Temperature 2 - 2T: -100° to +250°F (-73° to +120°C)
Range: 3 - 3T: -150° to +330°F (-101° to +165°C)
 5 - 5HT: -450° to +450°F (-268° to +232°C)
Coil 0 -   50 Ohm
Resistance: 1 - 140 Ohm
 3 - 650 Ohm
 5- 1800 Ohm
 6 – 2300 Ohm
0010A      -      1/2-20 UNF
0010B     -      1/2-32 UN
0010C     -      7/16-20 UNF
0010M    -      M12 x 1.0
0010S     -      Ø1/2" (12.7mm) Smooth Shell
Housing 2 - 1.0” (25mm)
Length(L): 3 - 1.25” (32mm)
 4 - 1.50” (38mm)
 5 - 2.00” (51mm) [1.80”(46mm) for 0010S ONLY]
 6 - 2.50” (64mm)
 7 - 4.00” (101mm)
 8 - 6.00” (152mm)
   SAME AS ABOVE
Lead Wire(X): 2 - 2’ (.6m) Single Leads
 7 - 3’ (1m) Shielded Cable
 9 - 10’ (3m) Shielded Cable
 SAME AS ABOVE
0010X      -      1/2-20 UNF with 1/2-14 NPT Male Conduit
Thread 1 - 1.3” (33mm)
Length(A): 2 - 2.50” (64mm)
 SAME AS ABOVE
NOTE: THE MAGNETIZATION LEVEL FOR LOW MAG. SENSORS IS DESIGNATED BY A SUFFIX TO THE P/N.
 I.E.: 0011-11111-300G, DESIGNIATNG A GAUSS LEVEL OF 300(±50) GAUSS.
 (STANDARD MAG. LEVEL WILL NOT HAVE A SUFFIX.)
Note: For Shielded Cable, shield is not connected to
sensor shell, and is intended to be connected